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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Bilston District Banking Company ... ... ••>

Bradford Commercial Banking Company...
Burton, Uttoxeter, and Ashbourn Union Banking)

Chesterfield and North Derbyshire Banking Company ...
Cumberland Union Banking Company Limited
Coventry and Warwickshire Banking Company ...
Coventry Union Banking Company
County of Gloucester Banking Company
Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company ... ...

Dudley and West Bromwich Banking Company
Derby and Derbyshire Banking Company
Darlington District Joint Stock Banking Company

Gloucestershire Banking Company

Halifax Commercial Banking Company Limited
Halifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company

Knaresborough and Claro Banking Company

Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company ...
Leamington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Company

Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking)

Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company

Northamptonshire Banking Company
North and South Wales Bank ... ... ... ...

Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company ... ...

Sheffield Bankin" Company ... ... ... ...
Stamford, Spalding, and Boston Banking Company
Stuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire |

Bank, and Somersetshire Bank /

S tour bridge and Kidderminster Banking Company
Sheffield and Hallamshire Banking Company ... ...
Sheffield and llotherham Joint Stock Banking Company
Swaledale and Wensleydale Banking Company

Wolverharapton and Staffordshire Banking Company
Wakefield and Barnsley Union Bank «.

Bradford
Wolverhampton
Whitehaven
Bradford... ... ... ...

Burton-upon-Trent

Chesterfield
Carlisle ... .. ... ...
Coventry ...
Coventry ... ... ...
Cheltenham ... ... ...
Carlisle ... ... .. ...
Carlisle .. .. ... ...

Dudley ... ... ... ...
Derby ... ... ... ...
Darlington

Gloucester ... ... ...

Halifax .
Huddersfield
Hull •
Halifax
Halifax
Helston ... ... ... ...

Knaresborough

Lancaster ... ... ...
Leicester... . . ...

Leamington Priors ...

Nottingham

Nottingham
Melksham
Northampton
Northampton ... ...
Liverpool ...

Sheffield
Stamford ... ...

Langport

Shiffnall
Stourbridge
Sheffield ... ...
Sheffield ... . . ...
Richmond

Wolverhampton... .... •••
Wakefield

Average
Amount.

f.
10442
8553

48042
8723

25172
19078

46906

9205
32917
13739
12472
94960
23450
19688

30003
18995
25004

141743

16492
33J95
28^60
12633
33130

1490

26685

60561
54985
50287
11556
8343

29746

28017
39063
55308
21766
57850

48446

35550
50150

317160

30418
46982
20663
49188
50848

21512
| 13655

No. 23565.


