JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.								Average Amount.
								£.
Bank of Westmorland				Kendal				10442
	•••	•••	•••		•••	•••	•••	8553
Barnsley Banking Company	•••		•••		•••	•••	•••	48042
Bradford Banking Company	•••	•••	•••	Bradford	•••	•••	•••	
Bilston District Banking Company	•••	***	•••		1	•••	•••	8723
Bank of Whitehaven Limited	•••	•••	•••	Whitehaven	•••	•••	•••	25172
Bradford Commercial Banking Compan	y	•••	***	Bradford	•••	***	•••	19078
	Ínion	Bankir	ng)	Buston unos T				46906
Company	•••	•••	}	Burton-upon-T	rent	•••	•••	10000
Observe Call and all Date at Date at				Chaster-13				9205
Chesterfield and North Derbyshire Bank			•••	Chesterfield	•••	•••	•••	32917
Cumberland Union Banking Company			***	Carlisle	•••	•••	•••	13739
Coventry and Warwickshire Banking C	ompan	y	***	Coventry	•••	•••	•	
Coventry Union Banking Company	•••	•••	***	Coventry	•••	•••	•••	12472
County of Gloucester Banking Company	y	•••	•••	Cheltenham	•••	•••	•••	94960
Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Comp	pany	•••	***	Carlisle	•••	••	•••	23450
Carlisle City and District Bank	•••	•••	•••	Carlisle	•••	•••	•••	19688
5 H 1997 15 11 5 11 5 11				D 11				30003
Dudley and West Bromwich Banking C		ı y	••••	Dudley	***	•••	•••	18995
Derby and Derbyshire Banking Compar		•••	•••	Derby	•••	•••	•••	
Darlington District Joint Stock Banking	g Com	pany	***	Darlington	•••	***	•••	25004
Gloucestershire Banking Company		•••		Gloucester				141743
	•••	•••	•		•••	•••	***	16400
Halifax Joint Stock Bank	•••	•••	•••	Halifax	•••	•••		16492
Huddersfield Banking Company	•••	•••	•••	Huddersfield	•••	•••		33195
Hull Banking Company	•••	•••		Hull	•••	•••		28760
Halifax Commercial Banking Company				Halifax	•••	•••		12633
Halifax and Huddersfield Union Banki				Halifax			- 1	33130
	_			Helston	•••	•••	•••	1490
Helston Banking Company	•••	•••	•••	Heislon	•••	•••	•••	
Knaresborough and Claro Banking Com	pany	•••	•••	Knaresborough	•••	•••	•••	26685
				-				60561
Lancaster Banking Company	•••	•••	•••	Lancaster	•••	•••	•••	60561
Leicestershire Banking Company	•••		•••	Leicester	•••	•••	•••	54985
Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company		•••		Lincoln	•••	•••	•••	50287
Leamington Priors and Warwickshire B	anking	r Compa	any	Leamington Pri	ors	•••	<i></i>	11556
Ludlow and Tenbury Bank	•••	•••	•••	Ludlow		••.	•••	8343
Moore and Robinson's Nottingham	shire	Bankir	ng)	Nottingham				29746
Company Limited		•••	3	Hottingnam	•••	•••	•••	-0,10
Marklandon and Markland and the St. 11	A		- {	N				28017
Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banki	mg Co	mpany	•••	Nottingham	•••	•••	•••	
North Wilts Banking Company	•••	•••	••••	Melksham	•••	•••	•••	39063
Northamptonshire Union Bank	•••	***	•••	Northampton	•••	•••	•••	55308
Northamptonshire Banking Company	•••	•••	•••	Northampton	***	***	•••	21766
North and South Wales Bank	•••	•••	•••	Liverpool	•••	***	•••	57850
Pares's Leicestershire Banking Compan	y	•••	•••	Leicester	•••	•••	•••	48446
Sheffield Banking Company	•••	•••	•••	Sheffield	•••	•••		35550
Stamford, Spalding, and Boston Bankin	g Com	nanv	•••	Stamford	•••	•••		50150
Stuckey's Banking Company, Bristol	l Som		re)	Langport	•••	***	•••	317160
Bank, and Somersetshire Bank Shropshire Banking Company	•••	•••		Shiffnall	•••	•••	•••	30418
Stourbridge and Kidderminster Banking	Com	oany	•••	Stourbridge	***	•••		46982
Sheffield and Hallamshire Banking Com		•••	•••	Sheffield		•••	***	20663
Sheffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Be				Sheffield	***	000		49188
Swaledale and Wensleydale Banking Co			•••	Richmond	•••	•••	•••	50848
				•				
Wolverhampton and Staffordshire Bank			1	Wolverhampton				21512